BIN 18
BIN 17
Switch & Rubber Covered Torches
12.5 ft            25 ft
BIN17-12SC   BIN17-25SC
BIN17F-12SC  BIN17F-25SC
BIN17FV-12SC   BIN17FV-25SC
BIN17V-12SC  BIN17V-25SC
BIN 17
Torch Heads
 Type                             Torch Part No.
 Standard                17 BIN17
 Flexi                    17 F BIN17FX
 Flexi Valve          17 FV BIN17FV
 Valve                   17 V BIN17V
12.5 ft            25 ft
BIN18-12SC    BIN18-25SC
BIN18F-12SC  BIN18F-25SC
BIN 26
Switch & Rubber Covered Torches
12.5 ft            25 ft
BIN26-12SC   BIN26-25SC
BIN26F-12SC  BIN26F-25SC
BIN26FV-12SC   BIN26FV-25SC
BIN26V-12SC  BIN26V-25SC
 Type                             Torch Part No.
 Standard                26 BIN26
 Flexi                    26 F BIN26FX
 Flexi Valve          26 FV BIN26FV
 Valve                   26 V BIN26V
BIN 18
Torch Heads
BIN 26
Torch Heads
 Type                             Torch Part No.
 Standard                18 BIN18
 Flexi                    18 F BIN18F
 Pencil                  18 P BIN18P
BIN 18
Standard Torches
BIN 18
Switch & Covered Torches
BIN 17
Standard Torches
BIN 26
Standard Torches
BIN 17
BIN 26
32
Air Cooled              150 Amp               60%               0.5mm - 2.4mm
Liquid Cooled              350 Amp              100%            0.5mm - 4.0mm
Fitted with a CROUZET®
switch as standard.
Fitted with a CROUZET®
switch as standard.
Fitted with a CROUZET®
switch as standard.
TIG Torches / Heads
Zipper cover
available on request.
Zipper cover
available on request.
Zipper cover
available on request.
Air Cooled              200 Amp               60%               0.5mm - 2.4mm
 Type                             Torch 12.5 ft                             25 ft
 Standard                26 BIN26-12                         BIN26-25
 Flexi                    26 F BIN26F-12                       BIN26F-25
 Flexi Valve          26 FV BIN26FV-12                      BIN26FV-25
 Valve                   26 V BIN26V-12                       BIN26V-25
 Type                             Torch 12.5 ft                             25 ft
 Standard                18 BIN18-12                         BIN18-25
 Flexi                    18 F BIN18F-12                       BIN18F-25
 Type                             Torch 12.5 ft                             25 ft
 Standard                17 BIN17-12                         BIN17-25
 Flexi                    17 F BIN17F-12                       BIN17F-25
 Flexi Valve          17 FV BIN17FV-12                      BIN17FV-25
 Valve                   17 V BIN17V-12                       BIN17V-25